TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD
AGENDA
November 2, 2015
4:00 P.M.
SLC Traffic Control Center
260 East 600 South

P.O. Box 145502
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5502

Welcome and Introduction of Guests

Public Comment

Approval of the Minutes of the June 1, August 3 and October 5, 2015 Meeting

Open Meeting Law Training
Katie Lewis, SLC Attorney’s Office

Traffic Control Center
Tom Stetich & Bryan Meenen, SLC Transportation

HIVE Pass Update
Blake Perez, SLC Transportation

Transportation Advisory Board Officer Elections

General Updates & Announcements

Next Meeting Agenda and Adjourn

Official Accommodation Notice for Salt Lake City Corporation

4:00

4:00

4:10

4:10

4:30

5:00

5:15

5:20

5:25

People with disabilities may make requests for reasonable accommodations no later than 48 hours in advance in
order to attend this Transportation Advisory Board meeting. Accommaodations may include alternate formats,
interpreters, and other auxiliary aids. This is an accessible facility. For questions or additional information, please

contact Amy Pufahl at 535-6630; TDD 535-6220.



