TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD

AGENDA

November 2, 2015

4:00 P.M.

SLC Traffic Control Center 260 East 600 South P.O. Box 145502 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5502

Welcome and Introduction of Guests	4:00
Public Comment	4:00
Approval of the Minutes of the June 1, August 3 and October 5, 2015 Meeting	4:10
Open Meeting Law Training Katie Lewis, SLC Attorney's Office	4:10
Traffic Control Center Tom Stetich & Bryan Meenen, SLC Transportation	4:30
HIVE Pass Update Blake Perez, SLC Transportation	5:00
Transportation Advisory Board Officer Elections	5:15
General Updates & Announcements	5:20
Next Meeting Agenda and Adjourn	5:25

Official Accommodation Notice for Salt Lake City Corporation

People with disabilities may make requests for reasonable accommodations no later than 48 hours in advance in order to attend this Transportation Advisory Board meeting. Accommodations may include alternate formats, interpreters, and other auxiliary aids. This is an accessible facility. For questions or additional information, please contact Amy Pufahl at 535-6630; TDD 535-6220.